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More than 
75 years of 
innovations
Smart ideas that grow out 
to become the standard in
access solutions.
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For more than 75 years Altrex has been a brand
which guarantees safety, responsibility and
innovation: a global actor with a leading position
in many markets. A position based on quality,
knowledge, experience and especially innovation.
Choosing Altrex develops and manufactures
high-quality products for both professional users 
and DIY users. High-quality products designed to 
help the user with working safely at great heights.

Modern production and logistics facilities.
Altrex has a factory with sophisticated,
state-of-the-art production facilities, such as fully
automated welding robots. As a specialist in
aluminium welding, Altrex is able to perform a
consistent, high-level quality in welding, which is
guaranteed through our ISO-9001 certification. The
quality of products is essential in order to work 
safely at height. The Altrex brand stands for quality 
of products and quality in service. On a daily basis, 
the products are distributed all over the world from 
the modern Altrex logistics centre.

Altrex Specials.
In certain situations, custom-made/special 
products are required. For them, Altrex also offers a 
solution and is the right choice. Altrex has a
specialised department for customer solutions,
where engineering and manufacturing are 
performed  by our specialists who have the required 
professional knowledge and expertise. They 
personally advise customers about the best and 
safest solutions. No matter if it concerns access 
solutions for a football stadium, silo access systems 
or climbing towers, Altrex is the right choice.

Relax. It is an Altrex.
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Approved: safe for working at height
Working at height safely begins with reliable 
access equipment. Products you can count on 
as a result of inspections and approvals. If your 
equipment fulfils legislation and regulations, 
you can be sure of its safety. So, make sure your 
access equipment is regularly inspected so that 
you can focus on your work. After all, that is 
what it is all about. 

Regular inspections mean unhindered work
Good equipment means satisfactory work. 
Having your access equipment regularly 
inspected means you can be sure of its quality 
and safety. You also extend its life-expectancy. 
After all, you want to use your Altrex for many 
years.

Aside from the fact that you want to be certain 
of your safety, the prevailing legislation and 
regulations must also be fulfilled. These 
requirements vary per country. So it is good to 
know the requirements for your specific 
equipment. Find out and avoid unpleasant 
surprises.

Want to know more about inspections? Please 
contact your Altrex Dealer.

Inspections
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TÜV
Several products are certified by TÜV 
Nederland, TÜV Rheinland, TÜV Nord, 
TÜV Sud or TÜV Sud GS.

Dekra
DEKRA protects people, assets, and our 
community by providing comprehensive 
testing, inspection, certification and 
consulting services around the globe.

DEKRA

EN 131
The EN 131 is the European standard for 
ladders, folding ladders and steps. 

The Commodities Act (Warenwet)
In the Netherlands, all ladders and 
stepladders have to comply with The 
Portable Climbing Equipment Decree of 
the Commodities Act (Warenwet).

NEN 2484
The NEN 2484 includes (among other 
things) additional durability requirements 
in comparison to Warenwet.

EN 14122
EN 14122
The industrial step-overs, straight 
ladders and hoop/escape ladders 
comply with EN 14122.

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK 

NEN 2484

EN 14183
EN 14183
The EN 14183 is the actual Standard 
for step stools, stairtype steps and 
dometype steps stools. 

EN 131

EN 14975
EN 14975
The European standard for loft ladders.

Laws & standards

Working safely at heights is largely dependent on 
the quality of the product. Altrex provides products 
which meet the standards and laws which often 
vary per country. These standards and laws feature 
detailed requirements on how the product has to 
look, how strong it needs to be, and how much 
load it has to be able to bear.
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The next step in working safely and ergonomically
Safe, innovative and reliable: these are the basic
principles for all our products. With the Ergo360® 
product range, we offer a line of products that 
excel in the area of ergonomics. Ergonomic in use 
with the focus on the user and the environment.

With Ergo360®, we show that things can be done 
differently. Smarter, safer and healthier. Safe 
working is a combination of conscious working 
and equipment that helps to work safely.

Working safely and ergonomically 
at heigths

Safe-Quick® vs. other guardrails

De standaard voor werken op hoogte
Veilig, vernieuwend en verantwoord. Het zijn de 
uitgangspunten voor al onze producten. Met het 
Ergo360® assortiment bieden we een lijn met 
producten die excelleren op het gebied van 
ergonomie. Ergonomisch in gebruik met oog op 
de gebruiker en zijn omgeving. Ergo360® 
producten zijn ergonomisch getoetst 
door STEP Nederland. 

Veilig en ergonomisch werken op hoogte

TL Smart Up Pro

GEREEDSCHAPSTAS

Uw gereedschap 
altijd bij de hand

RED STEP®

De maximale stahoogte 
in één snelle blik

78 MM

Diepe sporten voor 
langdurig, comfortabel 
en ergonomisch staan

AUTOMATISCH 
INSCHUIVEN

Eenvoudig naar de 
gewenste hoogte in 
en uit te schuiven

Met Ergo360® laten we zien dat het anders kan. 
Nog slimmer, veiliger en gezonder. Veilig werken 
is een combinatie van bewust werken én materieel 
dat helpt om veilig te kúnnen werken.
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De nieuwe standaard voor werken op hoogte
Veilig, vernieuwend en verantwoord. Het zijn de 
uitgangspunten voor al onze producten. Met het 
nieuwe Ergo360 assortiment bieden we een lijn 
met producten die excelleren op het gebied van 
ergonomie. Ergonomisch in gebruik met oog op 
de gebruiker en zijn omgeving.

Veilig en ergonomisch werken op hoogte

Safe-Quick® vs. andere voorloopleuningen

SCHOORARMEN

Loodrechte tilrichting

SAFE-QUICK® 2

75% minder 
tilbewegingen

DUBBELE 
SCHOOR

Veilige werkplek 
voor het 

betreden van 
het platform

Safe-Quick ® guardrail

Altrex & STEP Nederland
STEP Nederland is gespecialiseerd in het 
voorkomen van fysieke belasting. Samen 
met deze specialist in ergonomie 
ontwikkelen we producten die veiligheid 
en gezondheid verzekeren. Ergo360 
producten zijn ergonomisch getoetst 
door STEP Nederland. Door de ervaring 
en kennis van Altrex en STEP Nederland 
te combineren komen we tot innovatieve 
producten. Voor nu en in de toekomst.

“ Met Ergo360 laten we zien dat het anders kan. 
Nog slimmer, veiliger en gezonder. Veilig werken 
is een combinatie van bewust werken én materieel 
dat helpt om veilig te kúnnen werken. ”

Altrex & STEP Nederland
STEP Nederland is gespecialiseerd in het 
voorkomen van fysieke belasting. Samen 
met deze specialist in ergonomie 
ontwikkelen we producten die veiligheid 
en gezondheid verzekeren. Ergo360 
producten zijn ergonomisch getoetst 
door STEP Nederland. Door de ervaring 
en kennis van Altrex en STEP Nederland 
te combineren komen we tot innovatieve 
producten. Voor nu en in de toekomst.

8

Lim
it valu

e

Time

St
ra

in

Safe-Quick® Guardrail

Advanced guardrail of competitor 1

Advanced guardrail of competitor 2

Altrex & STEP Netherlands
STEP Netherlands specialises in 
preventing physical strain. Together with 
this specialist in ergonomics, we develop 
products that ensure safety and health. 
Ergo360 products have been 
ergonomically tested by STEP 
Netherlands. By combining the 
experience and knowledge of Altrex and 
STEP Netherlands, we come up with 
innovative products. For now and in the 
future.

TL Smart Up Pro

TOOLBAG

Your tools are 
always within 

reach RED STEP®

The maximum standing 
height in one quick 

glance

80 MM

With the extra deep treads, 
you are always safe

AUTOMATICALLY 
EXTENDIBLE 

Easy to slide in and out 
to the desired height
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Shuttle lift system

SOLAR OR CARRIER

Solar panels and 
tools quickly at 
height without 

lifting

SHUTTLE WINCH

Operable with a 
cordless drill

GUARDRAIL ARMS

Horizontal lifting 
direction

SAFE-QUICK® 2

75% fewer/less 
lifting movements

ADVANCED 
GUARDRAIL

Safe workplace 
for entering the 

platform

Safe-Quick ® guardrail

ASSEMBLY

By one person

FRAMES

Light lifting work, 
maximum lifting 
weight is 12,5 kg

MiTOWER

Replaces the 
ladder

HANGING
MECHANISM

Vertical transport of parts

MiTOWER scaffold

PLATFORM HOOK

Faster assembly 
and disassembly

CENTERED 
HANDLES

Platform (burden) 
always lifted 

straight

LIGHT-WEIGHT

Half the lifting 
burden

Fiber-Deck ® platform
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Sustainable and responsible

Sustainable business goes hand in hand with our 
core values. We believe that our responsibility 
does not stop at supplying high-quality 
products. We make conscious, responsible and 
innovative choices in almost all our processes. 

Innovation is in our DNA. For more than 75 
years, we at Altrex have been choosing better, 
smarter and safer every day. In other words, 
sustainable innovation. With an eye for our 
customers, our employees and our future. 
Everyone’s future.

Spare parts available

Naturally, your Altrex products will last for 
years. However, it may just happen that a 
part needs replacing after intensive use. To 
extend the lifespan, our products are easy 
to repair and spare parts remain available. 
Original spare parts for ladders, stairs and 
scaffolding can be ordered quickly and 
simply, directly from Altrex. Contact us at 
sales@altrex.com.
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TÜV NORD Nederland B.V.

tuv.nl

ISO 45001

TÜV NORD Nederland B.V.

tuv.nl

ISO 14001

Cradle to Cradle® certified 
at bronze level for all our 
professional scaffolding and 
stairs
Cradle to Cradle® is the 
global standard for products 
that are safe, circular and 
responsibly made. If a 
product is Cradle to Cradle® 
certified, all raw materials and materials used in its 
production can be reused endlessly without losing 
their value. 
 
Maintaining Cradle to Cradle® certification requires 
constant sustainability. At Altrex, we strive not only to 
maintain the current certificates, but also to expand 
them. In other words, a higher level for even more of 
our products.

EcoVadis Silver
EcoVadis is an 
independent organisation 
dedicated to assessing 
the sustainability of 
companies. They assess 
companies annually 
against 21 sustainability 
criteria divided into 
four core themes: 
environment, labour & human rights, ethics and 
sustainable procurement.  
 
To receive certification from EcoVadis, companies 
must demonstrate that they are making improvements 
in sustainability. This is how we look at the EcoVadis 
accolades of our suppliers. Altrex received a silver 
award from EcoVadis in 2024. 

When it comes to sustainability, we never relax.
Going all out for sustainable entrepreneurship is noticeable on all fronts within our organisation. We consciously 
choose sustainable raw materials, keep our production methods energy-efficient and recycle our waste. That is what 
the future demands of us and the users of our products can expect.

ISO 14001 and ISO 45001
ISO 14001 is an international standard that sets the bar 
high for environmental management systems. The 
certification shows that Altrex has developed an effective 
environmental management system.  
 
At Altrex, we do the utmost to create a safe workplace. 
For our users, but of course also at our own organisation. 
To guarantee safety on the work floor at Altrex, we have 
had our safety system audited and certified in accordance 
with ISO 45001.
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Product identification

With your company logo and/or colours
For a number of large companies, Altrex marks 
access equipment with their own identification 
as part of the production process; 
the type of identification can be specified by 
customers. For example, the company logo 
can be displayed and/or specific colours can be 
used on the products. Marking equipment with 
the company’s identification is a good marketing 
strategy, and also helps to deter theft. Altrex has 
helped numerous companies, such as 
construction firms and rental companies, 
identify their equipment.

Strong identification concept

 Various identification options: name/

      logo/company colours (coating) 

 Identifiable and distinctive 

 Professional company look: strong 

      marketing strategy!

 Theft prevention

 For rental companies and for 

      companies with their own 

      equipment

 Access equipment is identified in a 

      professional, permanent and 

      neatly presented manner

 Identification of scaffolds, suspended 

      platforms, ladders and stepladders 

      possible
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Identification with colour coating

The special Altrex coating has a number of important advantages:

 Users keep their hands clean, because the coating repels dirt. This is a huge advantage for various target 

     groups, such as painters/decorators

 The coating makes the aluminium warmer to touch, improving user-friendliness 

 The powder coating prevents slipperiness when wet
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Hoop ladders and modular step systems

From simple to complex hoop ladders 
or step systems; with the configurators, 
Altrex offers you a suitable solution quickly. 
You will receive a clear and complete 
quotation including working drawings of 
the complete configuration.

hoopladder-altrex.com 
modularstepsystems-altrex.com

Configurators

Scaffold configurator
If you’re looking for a mobile access tower, the 
Altrex scaffold configurator offers the solution. In 
only three steps you will find the most 
suitable mobile access tower for your needs. 
Simple and convenient. Make the use of a 
scaffold even easier by adding extra components 
or accessories. This will enable you to work at 
height with a professional kit.
www.scaffold-configurator.com
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Altrex PRO ++
Recognisably black. For intensive professional use. Companies and 
institutions working at the highest professional level in construction, 
industry or services profit most from the product category Altrex 
PRO+. These products meet the most stringent requirements.

Altrex SPECIALS
Especially for projects that need a little extra. Unique challenges 
deserve specific access solutions. With custom made products from 
Altrex, you can reach new heights and take on every project. Your 
requirements are what makes Altrex Specials a range with infinite 
possibilities: because we always provide the best solution.

Altrex
Recognisably red. This range of ladders, folding ladders and 

stepladders is suitable for a range of household and DIY work.

Altrex PRO
Recognisably grey. For heavier DIY work and professional use. Altrex 

PRO products are perfectly suited for heavier DIY work as well as a 

variety of construction, renovation and maintenance tasks.
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About personnel lifts

The Vari-Lift is the solution for safe and ergonomic 
working at lower heights. The spacious working 
platform offers stability and comfort, while the 
360 degree safety cage protects you from falling. 
The patented lift system works completely without 
power and allows you to effortlessly rotate the 
platform to the desired working height. Thanks to 
the automatic wheel lock, the Vari-Lift stays firmly 
in place during use. 
 
Compact and durably designed, the Vari-Lift is 
easy to move and maintenance-free. Ideal for 
professional applications such as installations, 
maintenance and facility jobs.

How-to videos
We show you exactly how all models of the Vari-
lift work in the product video. Watch it very easily 
via YouTube, so you can see it everywhere.  

www.youtube.com/AltrexTV
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Durable and practically maintenance-free 
Thanks to its robust construction and smart design 
you can enjoy your Vari-Lift trouble-free for years. 
The patented lift system uses no electricity or 
hydraulics. As a result, the Vari-Lift has an unlimited 
number of lifting cycles, is long-lasting and nearly 
maintenance-free. Resulting in low operating costs.

Vari-lift 350 vs Vari-lift 420: which one fits your job?
The Vari-lift is the solution for safe and efficient working 
at height. Two models are available: the Vari-lift 350 and 
the Vari-lift 420. Both models feature the same patented 
turning mechanism that allows you to easily move 
upwards. They also feature 360-degree fall 
protection and an automatic wheel lock, 
ensuring optimum safety and stability during 
use. 
 
Yet there are some key differences. The 
Vari-lift 350 is more compact and therefore 
easier to store. In contrast, the Vari-lift 
420 offers a more spacious standing area 
and a working height that is 70 cm higher. 
In addition, the Vari-lift 420 has a larger 
tool tray, ideal for storing your tools while 
working. 
 
In short, the Vari-lift 350 is perfect when 
space is an issue, while the Vari-lift 420 
offers more comfort, height and practical 
working space. Both models combine 
safety and ease of use, so you can always 
work at height with confidence.

Tooltray

Step up

Turning mechanism

360 degrees 
safety cage

Swivel castor

Turning knob
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 Work platform with powerless, patented lift 
      system 

 360 degree fall protection 

 Large working platform 

 Compact, fits through a doorway 

 Easy to move thanks to large wheels 

 For intensive, professional use

Vari-Lift

Altrex PRO+

EN 280

20



VARILIFT - personnel lift

Vari-Lift. Maximum safety and comfort at height

The Vari-Lift makes safe working at height easier than ever. The safety cage ensures that you are 
always enclosed and enjoy 360-degree fall protection. With the turning mechanism, you lift the 
work platform without effort, precisely to the height you want. All possible thanks to the patented lift 
system. Completely powerless.  
 
Finished the job? Thanks to the Vari-Lift’s large wheels and compact size, you can easily move it to 
the next workstation. The wheels also lock automatically when you enter, so that you don’t roll away 
unexpectedly. Safety guaranteed. 
 
The Vari-Lift personnel lift is the perfect climbing solution for professional jobs at lower heights, where 
safe and ergonomic working is a top priority. For example, in installation, maintenance and facility 
work. All Vari-Lifts are EN 280 certified.

Description Art.no. Storage width (m) Storage length (m) Storage height (m)
Max.standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height(m)
Weight

(kg)

Vari-lift 350 583000 0.70 0.98 1.55 1.50 3.50 196

Vari-lift 420 583001 0.74 1.28 1.94 2.20 4.20 319
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About ladders

Every Altrex ladder is unique. Because of its 
design, application and possibilities. For every 
job, from do-it-yourself to professional, there is 
a specific ladder. A folding ladder, facade ladder 
or a telescopic ladder; in our large range, you 
are bound to find what you are looking for. All 
our ladders have one thing in common: 
whatever you choose, with an Altrex you always 
work safe at any height.

How-to videos
Placing a folding ladder in any position, placing 
a combination ladder in the A-position or 
assembling a stabiliser. We will show you all the 
tips & tricks about ladders in the Altrex 
how-to videos, very easily accessible via 
YouTube, so to be seen everywhere.
www.youtube.com/AltrexTV

24



Top rollers

Rungs

Webbands

Ladder beam
I-profile

Self-locking
spreading 
protection

Swivel hook

Stabiliser

Make sure your ladder is positioned securely
If you have a stable base, you can work safely. You 
must only get on the ladder once you are sure that it is 
stable and secure. But how can you be sure? There are 
a number of things you can check.

Before you ascend the ladder, check its angle. An 
angle of 75 degrees is best. You can easily check this 
by placing the toe of your shoe against the foot of the 
ladder and then stretching your arms out in front of 
you. If you can easily grab the ladder, then the angle 
is fine. Make sure that the rungs are horizontal. Do 
you have a self-locking spreading protection on your 
ladder? If so, use it when the ladder is in the 
A-position and lock it.

The surface under the ladder is also very 
important. It must be flat and sturdy. 
You don’t want the ladder to sink or 
move. So never place a ladder on 
loose boards, crates or soil. You 
can also reinforce the surface with 
patio slabs or a special ladder mat.

Safe and stable up to the Red Step®
A genuine Altrex is clear from the red rung or step. This 
shows the height you can safely go to. And it’s easy to 
spot with this handy feature. You can easily see how 
many treads/rungs you can still climb. And ensure you 
are always working safely.

25



Mounter® Nevada Atlas Kibo

CATEGORY ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+

PROFILE TYPE I-profile Box-profile I-profile Box-profile

TYPE Straight Bended beams, excl 
single straight

Straight Bended beams

RUNG DISTANCE 27 cm 28 cm 27 cm 28 cm

RUNG DEPTH 45 mm 41 mm 37 mm 28 mm

COLOUR Black coated Black coated Ongecoat Uncoated

TOP ROLLERS Yes, 3-part Yes, 2-part from 
2x12 and 3-part

No No

STABILISER Yes No, excl. single 
straight

Yes No

SPREADING LOCK Yes Yes No Yes

VERSION

 - Single - 1x 8/10/12/14/16/20 1x 10/12/14/16 1x 10/12/14/16

 - 2-part rope-operated 
ladder

2x 16/18/20 - - -

 - 2-part push up ladder - 2x 10/12/14 - 2x 8/10/12/14

 - 2-part combination ladder 2x 8/10/12/14 2x 8/10/12/14 - -

 - 3-part combination ladder                       3x 8/10/12/14 3x 8/10/12/14 - 3x 8/10/12

MAX. LOAD 

GUARANTEE

LAWS & STANDARDS

Overview ladders

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

MAX. 
150 KG

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

MAX. 
150 KG

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

MAX. 
150 KG

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

DEKRADEKRA

MAX. 
150 KG

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

YEARS
GUARANTEE5
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TL SMART UP PRO TL SMART UP ACTIVE TL SMART UP GO

CATEGORY ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO ALTREX

TYPE Telescopic ladder Telescopic ladder Telescopic ladder

RUNGS 1 x 11/13 1 x 11/13 1 x 11/13

RUNG DISTANCE 30 cm 30 cm 30 cm

RUNG DEPTH 78 mm 65 mm 45 mm

COLOUR Black coated Uncoated Red coated

TOOLBAG Yes No No

ONE HAND OPERATING Yes Yes Yes

SOFT CLOSE Yes Yes Yes

MAX. WORKING 
HEIGHT

4,20 m (1 x 11)
4,80 m (1 x 13)

4,30 m (1 x 11)
4,85 m (1 x 13)

4,20 m (1 x 11)
4,75 m (1 x 13)

MAX. LOAD 

GUARANTEE

LAWS & STANDARDS

Overview telescopic ladders

MAX. 
150 KG

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131-6
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

MAX. 
150 KG

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131-6
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

MAX. 
150 KG

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131-6

YEARS
GUARANTEE5 YEARS

GUARANTEE5 YEARS
GUARANTEE5
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Varitrex Tele Pro+ 
Flex

Varitrex Tele Pro+ Varitrex Pro+ Velocity (Black Pro) Varitrex Tele Pro Varitrex Pro

CATEGORY ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO ALTREX PRO

TYPE Folding ladder Folding ladder Folding ladder Folding ladder Folding ladder Folding ladder

RUNGS 4x4 / 4x5 4x3 / 4x4 / 4x5 / 4x6 4x3 4x3 / 4x4 / 4x5 / 4x6 4x4  / 4x5 4x3

RUNG DISTANCE 27 cm 27 cm 27 cm 30 cm 27 cm 27 cm

RUNG DEPTH 30 mm 30 mm 27 mm 34 mm 27 mm 27 mm

COLOUR Black anodised Black anodised Black anodised Uncoated or black 
anodised

Grey anodised Grey anodised

PLATFORM 
INCLUDED

No No Yes No No No

SUSTAINABILITY 12.000 cycles 12.000 cycles 12.000 cycles 12.000 cycles 12.000 cycles 12.000 cycles

ADJUSTABLE WORKING 
HEIGHT

Yes Yes No Yes Yes No

ADJUSTABLE FEET Yes No No No No No

STABILISER No No No No Yes Yes

MAX. LOAD

GUARANTEE

LAWS & STANDARDS

Overview folding ladders

EN 131-4

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

MAX. 
150 KG

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

EN 131-4

MAX. 
150 KG

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

EN 131-4

MAX. 
150 KG

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

MAX. 
150 KG

MAX. 
150 KG

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484
EN 131-4

MAX. 
150 KG

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE 10 YEARS

GUARANTEE

EN 131-4 EN 131-4

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

28



Varitrex Tele Pro+ 
Flex

Varitrex Tele Pro+ Varitrex Pro+ Velocity (Black Pro) Varitrex Tele Pro Varitrex Pro

CATEGORY ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO ALTREX PRO

TYPE Folding ladder Folding ladder Folding ladder Folding ladder Folding ladder Folding ladder

RUNGS 4x4 / 4x5 4x3 / 4x4 / 4x5 / 4x6 4x3 4x3 / 4x4 / 4x5 / 4x6 4x4  / 4x5 4x3

RUNG DISTANCE 27 cm 27 cm 27 cm 30 cm 27 cm 27 cm

RUNG DEPTH 30 mm 30 mm 27 mm 34 mm 27 mm 27 mm

COLOUR Black anodised Black anodised Black anodised Uncoated or black 
anodised

Grey anodised Grey anodised

PLATFORM 
INCLUDED

No No Yes No No No

SUSTAINABILITY 12.000 cycles 12.000 cycles 12.000 cycles 12.000 cycles 12.000 cycles 12.000 cycles

ADJUSTABLE WORKING 
HEIGHT

Yes Yes No Yes Yes No

ADJUSTABLE FEET Yes No No No No No

STABILISER No No No No Yes Yes

MAX. LOAD

GUARANTEE

LAWS & STANDARDS

Overview folding ladders

Varitrex Do-It-All Varitrex Plus

CATEGORY ALTREX ALTREX

TYPE Folding ladder Folding ladder

RUNGS 4x3 4x3

RUNG DISTANCE 27 cm 27 cm

RUNG DEPTH 27 mm 27 mm 

COLOUR Red anodised Uncoated

PLATFORM 
INCLUDED

Yes Yes

SUSTAINABILITY 4.000 cycles 
gegarandeerd

4.000 cycles 
gegarandeerd

ADJUSTABLE WORKING 
HEIGHT

Yes No

ADJUSTABLE FEET No No

STABILISER Yes Yes

MAX. LOAD

GUARANTEE

LAWS & STANDARDS

 

EN 131-4

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

EN 131-4

MAX. 
150 KG

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

MAX. 
150 KG

YEARS
GUARANTEE5
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Mounter®

EN 131

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Altrex PRO+

DEKRA

 Rope-operated ladder or combination ladder

 Coated I-profiled ladder, for intensive, 
      professional use

 Comfortable in use thanks to non-skid 
      D-shaped rungs (45 mm deep) 

 Easy to handle along the facade thanks to 
      top rollers and the swivel hook 

 Automatically locking swivel hook
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Description Art.No. Type
Number 
of rungs

Storage 
length (m)

Extended 
length (m)

Max. working 
heigth 

A-position (m)

Max. 
working 

heigth (m)
Weight 

(kg)

2-part combination ladder 122408 ZR 2040 2 x 8 2.26 3.90 3.20 4.85 13.9

122410 ZR 2050 2 x 10 2.80 5.00 3.75 5.90 16.2

122412 ZR 2060 2 x 12 3.34 6.05 4.30 6.95 18.6

122414 ZR 2070 2 x 14 3.88 6.90 4.75 7.75 21.0

3-part combination ladder 123608 ZR 3055 3 x 8 2.27 5.30 4.00 6.20 18.8

123610 ZR 3072 3 x 10 2.81 6.65 4.55 7.50 23.9

123612 ZR 3083 3 x 12 3.35 8.00 5.10 8.80 28.3

123614 ZR 3099 3 x 14 3.89 8.80 5.60 9.55 35.2

MOUNTER® COMBINATION LADDER - aluminium ladder (black coated)

Description Art.no. Type
Number 
of rungs

Storage 
length (m)

Extended 
length (m)

Max. 
working 

heigth (m)
Weight 

(kg)

2-part rope-operated ladder 124816 ZS 2080 2 x 16 4.45 7.95 8.75 24.0

124818 ZS 2090 2 x 18 5.00 8.80 9.55 28.0

124820 ZS 2099 2 x 20 5.55 9.85 10.60 33.8

MOUNTER® ROPE-OPERATED LADDER - aluminium ladder (black coated)

Mounter®. The top of the range ladder for professionals

The Mounter® is equally strong as stable. The light weight I-profile is specifically designed for intensive 
use. The unique D-shaped rung is firmly in place thanks to its special shape. Moreover, the deep stan-
ding surface gives you more standing comfort and the stabiliser beam also provides additional stability. 
The distinctive black coating is also another nice addition to dirt repellent.

This rope-operated 2-part ladder is also ideal for working against a façade. The extendible ladder is 
easy to use due to the rope/pulley system and the top rollers at the ends. With one simple movement, 
the ladder slides out to its extended length. Perfect for every job.
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Nevada

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Altrex PRO+

DEKRA

 Single straight, push-up and combination ladder

 Unique ergonomic ladder with ERGO-GRIP

 Extra high (30 mm) and deep rungs (41 mm) 
      for extra comfort and support 

 For intensive, professional use
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Nevada. Ergonomic box-profiled ladder for professionals

The most comfortable ladder. The Nevada has many smart features. The ergonomic box-profiled 
shape with ERGO-GRIP provides a sturdy, natural grip. The top quality black coating is attractive as 
well as dirt-resistant.

The extra deep rungs with anti-slip standing surface ensure increased comfort and the bended beams 
provide stability. Extra high rungs offer optimum support for your shins. Providing greater comfort if 
you are using the ladder for an extended period.

Description Art.No. Type
Number 
of rungs

Storage 
length (m)

Extended 
length (m)

Max. working 
heigth 

A-position (m)

Max. 
working 

heigth (m)
Weight 

(kg)

2-part combination ladder 242208 NZR 2041 2 x 8 2.35 4.00 3.30   4.90 13.3

242210 NZR 2052 2 x 10 2.95 5.15 3.90   6.05 15.3

242212 NZR 2063 2 x 12 3.50 6.25 4.45   7.10 19.5

242214 NZR 2072 2 x 14 4.05 7.10 4.95   7.90 26.0

3-part combination ladder 242308 NZR 3058 3 x 8 2.45 5.80 4.25   6.65 19.6

242310 NZR 3075 3 x 10 3.05 7.50 4.80   8.30 29.2

242312 NZR 3083 3 x 12 3.60 8.30 5.35   9.10 33.7

242314 NZR 3094 3 x 14 4.15 9.45 5.90 10.20 41.3

NEVADA COMBINATION LADDER - aluminium box-profile ladder (black coated)

Description Art.No. Type
Number 
of rungs

Storage 
length (m)

Extended 
length (m)

Max. 
working 

heigth (m)
Weight 

(kg)

2-part push-up ladder 241210 NZO 2052 2 x 10 2.95 5.15   6.05 15.3

241212 NZO 2063 2 x 12 3.50 6.25   7.10 19.5

241214 NZO 2072 2 x 14 4.05 7.10   7.90 26.0

NEVADA PUSH-UP LADDER - aluminium box-profile ladder (black coated)

Description Art.No. Type
Number 
of rungs

Storage 
length (m)

Max. 
working 

heigth (m)
Weight 

(kg)

Single ladder 240108 NZER 1024 1 x 8 2.45   3.40 6.0

240110 NZER 1030 1 x 10 3.00   4.00 7.0

240112 NZER 1036 1 x 12 3.60   4.50 9.8

240114 NZER 1041 1 x 14 4.15   5.05 10.8

240116 NZER 1047 1 x 16 4.70   5.60 11.8

240120 NZER 1058 1 x 20 5.85   6.70 14.8

NEVADA SINGLE LADDER - aluminium box-profile ladder (black coated)
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Description Art.No. Type
Number 
of rungs

Storage 
length (m)

Max. 
working 

heigth (m)
Weight 

(kg)

Single ladder 111010 AER 1029 1 x 10* 2.86 3.85 6.0

* without stabiliser 111012 AER 1034 1 x 12 3.40 4.35 8.8

111014 AER 1040 1 x 14 3.94 4.90 10.1

111016 AER 1045 1 x 16 4.48 5.40 11.3

ATLAS SINGLE LADDER - aluminium ladder 

Atlas

Altrex PRO+

EN 131

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

 Single straight

 Extra deep rungs (37 mm)

 Unique lightweight I-profiled beams

 For intensive, professional use
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Kibo

Altrex PRO+

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

 Single, push-up and combination ladder

 Lightweight ladder 

 Bended beams, extra strong and stable

 Square rung tube profile

 For intensive, professional use
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Description Art.No. Type
Number 
of rungs

Storage 
length (m)

Extended 
length (m)

Max. working 
heigth 

A-position (m)

Max. 
working 

heigth (m)
Weight 

(kg)

3-part combination ladder 515308 KRU 3x 8 3x 8 2.35 5.13 4.25 6.05 14.6

515310 KRU 3x10 3x10 2.91 6.81 5.95 7.70 21.4

515312 KRU 3x12 3x12 3.46 7.93 6.50 8.85 25.2

KIBO COMBINATION LADDER - aluminium box-profile ladder

Description Art.No. Type
Number 
of rungs

Storage 
length (m)

Max. 
working 

heigth (m)
Weight 

(kg)

Single ladder 515110 KEU 1x10 1x10 2.97 3.95 6.0

515112 KEU 1x12 1x12 3.53 4.50 7.3

515114 KEU 1x14 1x14 4.09 5.05 8.3

515116 KEU 1x16 1x16 4.64 5.66 9.5

KIBO SINGLE LADDER - aluminium box-profile ladder

Description Art.No. Type
Number 
of rungs

Storage 
length (m)

Extended 
length (m)

Max. 
working 

heigth (m)
Weight 

(kg)

2-part push-upladder 515208 KOU 2x 8 2x8 2.41 3.80 4.70 9.6

515210 KOU 2x10 2x10 2.96 4.92 5.80 11.8

515212 KOU 2x12 2x12 3.52 6.04 6.95 14.1

515214 KOU 2x14 2x14 4.08 7.16 8.05 17.5

KIBO PUSH-UP LADDER - aluminium box-profile ladder

Kibo. Lightweight ladder for professional use.

The Kibo is the professional lightweight ladder. Its light weight makes it very handy and easy to set up. 
The bended beams ensure that you can safely carry out your job anywhere. This ladder is equipped 
with a square rung tube profile, which makes it extra strong and durable in use. 
 
The single ladder is extremely easy to use and can easily be set up against any wall. The combination 
ladder is multifunctional. Put the ladder in the A position or use it as a push-up ladder along the 
facade. Made for every job, so you can always work safely. 
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TL SMART UP PRO

EN 131-6

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Altrex PRO+

 Extra deep treads (80 mm) 

 Unique integrated wall support

 Tools always at hand because of the toolbag

 Safe unlocking with soft close technology

 For intensive, professional use
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Description Art.No.
Number of 

rungs
Storage 

length (m)
Extended 

length (m)

Max. 
working 

heigth (m)
Weight 

(kg)

TL SMART UP Pro 500360 1 x 11 0.90 3.30 4.20 14.9

500361 1 x 13 0.95 3.90 4.80 17.8

TL SMART UP PRO - aluminium telescopic ladder

TL Smart Up Pro. The first professional telescopic ladder with treads

The TL Smart Up Pro is the first professional telescopic ladder with treads. With the integrated wall 
distance holder and toolbag, your tools are always within reach. Handy and safe. This telescopic ladder 
is automatically extendible and has 80 mm deep treads. 

The TL Smart Up Pro can be used at variable working heights. The ideal ladder for professionals who 
need to carry out work on location, such as inspections, repairs or maintenance.
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TL SMART UP ACTIVE

Altrex PRO

EN 131-6

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Description Art.No.
Number of 

rungs
Storage 

length (m)
Extended 

length (m)

Max. 
working 

heigth (m)
Weight 

(kg)

TL SMART UP Active 500357 1 x 11 0.90 3.40 4.30 13.4

500358 1 x 13 0.95 4.00 4.85 16.8

TL SMART UP ACTIVE - aluminium telescopic ladder

 For domestic or professional use

 Telescopic - compact and easy to store

 Robust telescopic ladder

 Safe unlocking with soft close technology
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TL SMART UP GO

EN 131-6

AltrexAltrex

Description Art.No.
Number of 

rungs
Storage 

length (m)
Extended 

length (m)

Max. 
working 

heigth (m)
Weight 

(kg)

TL SMART UP Go 500369 1 x 11 0.85 3.20 4.20 11.8

500370 1 x 13 0.90 3.80 4.75 13.3

TL SMART UP GO - aluminium telescopic ladder

 Ideal for in and around home

 Very compact to store and transport

 User-friendly telescopic ladder
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Varitrex Tele Pro+ Flex

Altrex PRO+

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Description Art.no. 
Number of 

rungs
Storage 

length (m)
Extended 
length (m)

Max. working 
height when 
extended (m)

Max. working 
height in 

A-position (m) Weight (kg)

Varitrex Tele Pro+ Flex 503744 4 x 4 1.23 3.99 4.85 3.25 15.1

503745 4 x 5 1.50 5.06 5.90 3.80 18.1

VARITREX TELE PRO+ FLEX - aluminium folding ladder

 Multifunctional and telescopically adjustable  

 Can be used in three different positions 

 2 Adjustable feet, in steps of 6 mm up to  
      maximum 190 mm 

 Dirt-repellent through black-coated section 

 Stable thanks to curved beams and non-slip base 

 Ergonomic locking button with 3-PIN  
      autolocking® hinge system
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Varitrex Tele Pro+

Altrex PRO+

 Multifunctional and telescopic adjustment 

 Can be used in three different positions  

 Ideal for work on uneven surfaces

 Dirt-repellent through black-coated section 

 Stable thanks to curved beams and non-slip base 

 Ergonomic locking button with 3-PIN  
      autolocking® hinge system

Description Art.no. 
Number of 

rungs
Storage 

length (m)
Extended 
length (m)

Max. working 
height when 
extended (m)

Max. working 
height in 

A-position (m) Weight (kg)

Varitrex Tele Pro+ 503733 4 x 3 0.99 2.95 3.80 2.80 11.2

503734 4 x 4 1.27 4.07 4.90 3.30 14.1

503735 4 x 5 1.54 5.15 5.95 3.80 17.1

503736 4 x 6 1.79 5.66 6.45 4.05 20.6

VARITREX TELE PRO+ - aluminium folding ladder

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484
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Varitrex Pro+ 

Altrex PRO+

 Multifunctional and versatile 

 Can be used in four different positions 

 Compact storage

 Dirt-repellent through black-coated section 

 Stable thanks to curved beams and non-slip base 

 Ergonomic locking button with 3-PIN  
      autolocking® hinge system

Description Art.no. 
Number of 

rungs
Storage 

length (m)
Extended 
length (m)

Max. working 
height when 
extended (m)

Max. working 
height in 

A-position (m) Weight (kg)

Varitrex Pro+ 503547 4 x 3 0.98 3.49 4.35 3.05 14.3

(Incl. platform)

VARITREX PRO+ - aluminium folding ladder

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484
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Velocity (Black Pro)

EN 131-4
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Altrex PRO+

 Telescopic adjustable, ideal for uneven surfaces

 Stable due to flared beams 

 Also available with black coating (Black Pro)

 With wheels for easy transport (excl. 4x3)

Description
Art.No. 
Velocity

Art.No. 
Black Pro

Number of 
rungs

Storage 
length (m)

Extended 
length (m)

Max. working 
height when 
extended (m)

Max. working 
height in 

A-position (m) Weight (kg)

Velocity 503913 - 4 x 3 1.09 3.55 4.59 3.07 11.3

503914 503944 4 x 4 1.40 4.50 5.54 3.38 13.8

503915 503945 4 x 5 1.69 5.69 6.73 3.94 17.7

503916 503946 4 x 6 1.99 6.91 7.68 4.83 22.5

VELOCITY (BLACK PRO) - aluminium folding ladder
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Varitrex Tele Pro 

 Multifunctional and versatile 

 Can be used in three different positions 

 Compact storage 

 Dirt-repellent thanks to grey coating 

 Stable thanks to stabiliser and non-slip base

 Ergonomic locking button with 3-PIN  
      autolocking® hinge system

Description Art.no. 
Number of 

rungs
Storage 

length (m)
Extended 
length (m)

Max. working 
height when 
extended (m)

Max. working 
height in 

A-position (m) Weight (kg)

Varitrex Tele Pro 503714 4 x 4 1.25 4.02 4.90 3.30 13.1

503715 4 x 5 1.52 5.10 5.95 3.80 16.6

VARITREX TELE PRO - aluminium folding ladder

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Altrex PRO
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Varitrex Pro

 Multifunctional and telescopic adjustment 

 Can be used in four different positions  

 Ideal for work on uneven surfaces

 Dirt-repellent thanks to grey coating 

 Stable thanks to stabiliser and non-slip base

 Ergonomic locking button with 3-PIN  
      autolocking® hinge system

Description Art.no. 
Number of 

rungs
Storage 

length (m)
Extended 
length (m)

Max. working 
height when 
extended (m)

Max. working 
height in 

A-position (m) Weight (kg)

Varitrex Pro 503527 4 x 3 0.93 3.38 4.30 3.00 15.1

(Incl. platform)

VARITREX PRO - aluminium folding ladder

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Altrex PRO
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Varitrex Do-It-All

EN 131-4

Altrex

 For jobs in and around home

 Telescopic adjustable, ideal for use on 
      uneven surfaces

 Stabilisers give added stability

 Multifunctional: various positions 

 With aluminium platforms

Description Art.No.
Number of 

rungs
Storage 

length (m)
Extended 
length (m)

Max. working 
height when 
extended (m)

Max. working 
height in 

A-position (m) Weight (kg)

Varitrex Do-It-All (incl. platform) 503580 4 x 3 0.90 3.40 4.30 3.00 16.1

VARITREX DO-IT-ALL -  aluminium folding ladder
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Varitrex Plus

EN 131-4

Altrex

 Multifunctional: various positions 

 For jobs in and around home

 Stabilisers give added stability

 With plastic platforms

Description Art.No.
Number of 

rungs
Storage 

length (m)
Extended 
length (m)

Max. working 
height when 
extended (m)

Max. working 
height in 

A-position (m) Weight (kg)

Varitrex Plus (incl. platform) 503538 4 x 3 0.90 3.40 4.30 3.00 14.5

VARITREX PLUS -  aluminium folding ladder
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 Safe working on sloping roofs  

 Available in 4 lengths: 2, 3, 4, and 5 metres 

 Easy to assemble and install  

 Wooden underside does not scratch the roof  

 The curved rungs fall over roof tiles 

 Suitable for professional use

Roof ladder

Altrex PRO+

Always use the roof ladder in 
combination with the proper fall 
protection!
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Description Art.no. 2 m 3 m 4 m 5 m 6 m 7 m 8 m 9 m 10 m

Roof ladder 2 meter 507002 1 - - - - - - - -
Roof ladder 3 meter 507003 - 1 - - 2 1 - - -
Roof ladder 4 meter 507004 - - 1 - - 1 2 1 -
Roof ladder 5 meter 507005 - - - 1 - - - 1 2

Ridge hook roof ladder 507021 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

ROOF LADDER - aluminium roof ladder

Roof ladder. For safe access to sloping roofs

The roof ladder is a handy tool for working safely on sloping roofs. The unique rungs ensure optimal 
standing comfort. On the top of the ladder, you place the ridge hook (sold separately). The wheels on 
the ridge hook make it easy to roll the ladder up to the correct height. Then turn the ladder over and 
attach the ridge hook behind the ridge of the roof. This way, the roof ladder is fixed and stable. In 
addition to a roof ladder, always use another form of fall protection to ensure your safety when 
working on sloping roofs. The roof ladders are available in four lengths: 2, 3, 4, and 5 metres. You can 
effortlessly link these ladders together to obtain your desired length, consisting of up to three ladder 
sections and up to 10 metres long.
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EN 14122-4

Altrex PRO+

 �The 30-mm deep non-skid rungs and safety 
hoop with a smooth finish makes climbing 
comfortable 

 �All ladders are fitted with a 1,10 m rung-free 
walkthrough

 ��Supplied including wall support set and 
      excl. mounting materials

 �Various accessories are available

 ����If the hoop/escape ladder has 
      to be used as an escape route, 
      specific current legislation 
      applies. Ask Altrex or your local 
      dealer

Everest hoop-/escape ladder

Technical data
Ladder width (outside)	    56 cm
Ladder width (inside)	    50 cm
Rung distance		     28 cm
Hoop diameter		     67 cm
Distance from the wall	    20 cm
Wall brackets		     per 200 cm
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hoopladder-altrex.com

From simple to complex hoop ladders; with the 
configurator, Altrex offers you a suitable solution 
quickly. You will receive a clear and complete 
quotation including working drawings of the 
complete configuration.

Technical data
Ladder width (outside)	    56 cm
Ladder width (inside)	    50 cm
Rung distance		     28 cm
Hoop diameter		     67 cm
Distance from the wall	    20 cm
Wall brackets		     per 200 cm

Art.No. Cage length (m) Wall height (m)

202109 1.12 2.34 - 2.61
202110 1.40 2.62 - 2.89
202111 1.68 2.90 - 3.17
202112 1.96 3.18 - 3.45
202113 2.24 3.46 - 3.73
202114 2.52 3.74 - 4.01
202115 2.80 4.02 - 4.29
202116 3.08 4.30 - 4.57
202117 3.36 4.58 - 4.85
202118 3.64 4.86 - 5.13
202119 3.92 5.14 - 5.41
202120 4.20 5.42 - 5.69
202121 4.48 5.70 - 5.97
202122 4.76 5.98 - 6.25
202123 5.04 6.26 - 6.53
202124 5.32 6.54 - 6.81
202125 5.60 6.82 - 7.09
202126 5.88 7.10 - 7.37
202127 6.61 7.38 - 7.65
202128 6.44 7.66 - 7.93
202129 6.72 7.94 - 8.21
202130 7.00 8.22 - 8.49
202131 7.28 8.50 - 8.77
202132 7.56 8.78 - 9.05
202133 7.84 9.06 - 9.33
202134 8.12 9.34 - 9.61
202135 8.40 9.62 - 9.89
202136 8.68   9.90 - 10.00

Hoopladder 
with safety hoop

Art.No. Wall height (m)

202208 2.06 - 2.33
202209 2.34 - 2.61
202210 2.62 - 2.89
202211 2.90 - 3.17
202212 3.18 - 3.45
202213 3.46 - 3.73
202214 3.74 - 4.01
202215 4.02 - 4.29
202216 4.30 - 4.57
202217 4.58 - 4.85
202218 4.86 - 5.13
202219 5.14 - 5.41
202220 5.42 - 5.69
202221 5.70 - 5.97
202222 5.98 - 6.25
202223 6.26 - 6.53
202224 6.54 - 6.81
202225 6.82 - 7.09

Escape ladder 
without hoop

Accessories Art.No.

   Step out protection set 220 cm 202301
   Step out step 33 cm 202303
   Hoop enclosure bottom hoop 202304
   Hoop enclosure top of hoop 202311
   Fixed floor fastening 202305
   Adjustable floor fastening 202306
   Wall support set 202308
   Suspended support set 202309
   Step-over platform 1 m 202310
   Step-out guardrail 202314
   Revolving door 228015

Accessories
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Bucket hook

 Suitable for any Altrex ladder 

 A convenient place to hang 

         your work equipment

Accessories and parts

Platform Mounter®

 Ideal for standing on a ladder 

         for a long time

 Easy to attach

Platform

 Ideal for standing on a ladder 

         for a long time

 Easy to attach

 Suitable for Altrex All Round 

         and Atlantis ladders

LadderCaddy

 For small and large tools

 Light and easily to move

 Suitable for every type of 

         Altrex ladder

Ladder mat (length 130 cm)

 Handy and safe

 Easy to transport

 For indoor and outdoor use

Platform Varitrex Prof 4 x 3

 Aluminium platform

 For extra comfort and safety

Wallsupport

 Handy with every type of 

         ladder

 Stable, safe and easy to fit

Wallsupport with platform

 Handy with every type of 

         ladder

 Stable, safe and easy to fit

 Can be pushed easily along 

         the wall

Ridge hook

 Working safely on sloping 

         roofs

 Suitable for all Altrex ladders

SafeClamp

 For safe transportation of 

         your ladder

 Suitable for every type of 

         ladder

 Supplied as a set (2 pieces)

Ladder Step-Out

 Entering and leaving a roof 

         safely

 Suitable for ladders for 

         professional use
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Description Art.no.
Platform All Round/Atlantis 509084
Platform Mounter® 509359
LadderCaddy 509018
Platform Varitrex Prof 4 x 3 503598
Platform Varitrex Do-it-All 503597
Platform Varitrex Plus 509152
Ladder mat 509023
Wall support 509008
Wall support with top rollers and platform 509058
Roof ridge hook 229001
Ladder step out 228010
Locking set ladder step out 228011
SafeClamp (2 pieces) 509220
Bucket hook 509197
Little Giant Tooltray 500449
Little Giant Ladderrack 500446
Little Giant Fueltank 500448
Little Giant Wallsupport 500442

ACCESSORIES LADDERS

Little Giant Wallsupport

 Handy accessory for the 

         Velocity, Leveler & Black Pro  

         Leveler

 Stable, safe and easy to fit

Little Giant Fueltank

 Handy accessory for the 

         Velocity, Leveler & Black Pro  

         Leveler

 Easy to secure, with 

         magnetic brush-holder

Little Giant Tooltray

 Handy accessory with the 

         Velocity, Leveler & Black Pro 

         Leveler

 Tools always within reach

Little Giant Ladder rack

 Handy accessory for the 

         Velocity, Leveler & Black Pro 

         Leveler

 To store neatly, takes up very 

         little space

Description Art.no.

Beam end cap red for Mounter® ZR 3X 720008
Rubber foot red for Mounter® left 720009
Rubber foot red for Mounter® right 720010
Rubber foot right for Nevada 72 mm 720108
Rubber foot left for Nevada 72mm 720109
Rubber foot right for Nevada 720110
Rubber foot left for Nevada 720111
Rubber foot L/R for Rocky 2x2 720122
Rubber foot L/R for Rocky 2x14 till 3x14 720123
End cap red for stabiliser Mounter® 736092
Stabiliser Mounter® 1075 mm 723069
Stabiliser Mounter® 1200 mm 736114
Stabiliser Atlas 736113
Stabiliser Nevada NZER 736125
End cap red for stabiliser All Round 720041
Rubber foot Challenger 720055
Rubber foot red All Round 720045
Stabiliser 2-part All Round 736091
Stabiliser 3-part All Round/Atlantis 736095
Set of top wheels 2 pcs. 737016
Rubber foot Varitrex Teleprof 509139
Step edge protection Varitrex Teleprof 509143
Step edge protection with hole Varitrex Teleprof 509145
Rubber foot Varitrex Prof 723119
Stabiliser Varitrex Plus 509137
End cap of stabiliser folding ladder Do-it-All / Plus  509138
Stabiliser Varitrex Do-it-All 509142

PARTS LADDERS
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About stepladders

DIY stepladders to use in and around the house 
or industrial platform stepladders for the 
professional. Altrex’s stepladders offer a 
solution on every level. That is exactly what you 
are looking for: the best solution at any height. 
Single or double sided accessible, a stepladder 
for construction or industrial use; each 
stepladder in the Altrex product range is 
designed for safety and made for you.

When to use a professional stepladder?
You do not need professional climbing 
equipment for domestic, garden and kitchen 
work, such as cleaning windows or changing a 
light bulb. For this, an Altrex ladder or ladder for 
domestic use will meet all your requirements, 
such as the Double Decker®.  
 
For all heavy jobs, however, professional climbing 
equipment is crucial. Our professional 
stepladders and ladders are made from 
high-quality materials and can therefore be used 
intensively. Thus, you always have stability and 
safety is a certainty, as you expect from us. 
 
In addition to the Dutch Commodities Act, the 
professional ladders and stepladders also comply 
with the NEN2484 and EN131 standards. These 
are the strictest Dutch and European standards 
with which professional climbing materials must 
comply.
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Taurus

Falco

Sierra

Toolbox

Hinge

Platform

Tread

Spreading 
protection

Stairpost

Foot

Brace

Taurus, Falco or Sierra?
The Taurus, Falco and Sierra are sturdy and 
robust, they are made for intensive professional 
use. At first sight, all three are suitable for you. 
However, the difference lies in the details, such 
as the treads. 
 

The Taurus steps have 
a robust double box 
tread, making this the 
most sturdy of the 
three. 

The treads of the 
Falco with single box 
tread are extra high 
and rounded, which is 
friendly to your shins. 

The Sierra is the lightest 
of the three due to its 
open tread profile. 

Safe and stable up to the Red Step®
A genuine Altrex is clear from the red rung or step. 
This shows the height you can safely go to. And it’s 
easy to spot with this handy feature. You can easily see 
how many treads/rungs you can still climb. And ensure 
you’re always working safely.
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Taurus TDO Falco FDO Sierra SDO

CATEGORY ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO

TYPE Double sided Double sided Double sided

TREADS Double box-profiled Single box-profiled Open-profiled

TREAD DISTANCE 25 cm 25 cm 25 cm

TREAD DEPTH 80 mm 80 mm 80 mm

COLOUR Black coated Grey coated Uncoated

GUARDRAIL Yes, foldable Yes, foldable Yes, foldable

DOUBLE DECK No No No

TYPES 2x2 2x2 2x3

2x3 2x3 2x4

2x4 2x4 2x5

2x5 2x5 2x6

2x6 2x6

2x7 2x8

2x8 2x10

2x10

2x12

MAX. LOAD

GUARANTEE

  CRADLE TO CRADLE    
  CERTIFIED®

Yes, bronze Yes, bronze Yes, bronze

LAWS & STANDARDS

Overview double sided stepladders

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

MAX. 
150 KG

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

DEKRA

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

MAX. 
150 KG

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

DEKRA

MAX. 
150 KG

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

YEARS
GUARANTEE5
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Taurus TGB Taurus TME King Kombo Falco FEO Safety Step Jumbo Step

CATEGORY ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+

TYPE Single sided Single sided Single sided Single sided Single sided Single sided

TREADS Double box-profiled Double box-profiled Close box-profiled Single box-profiled Platform Platform

TREAD DISTANCE 25 cm 25 cm 30 cm 25 cm 22 cm 22 cm

TREAD DEPTH 80 mm 80 mm 80 mm 80 mm 230 mm 215 mm

COLOUR Black coated Black coated Uncoated Grey coated Uncoated Uncoated

GUARDRAIL Yes Yes No Yes Yes, foldable Yes, foldable

DOUBLE DECK Yes No No No No No

TYPES 1x3 1x6 5 (+3) 1x3 1x2 1x2

1x4 1x7 6 (+3) 1x4 1x3 1x3

1x5 1x9 8 (+5) 1x5 1x4 1x4

1x6 1x11 1x6

1x7 1x7

1x8 1x8

1x10 1x10

1x12

MAX. LOAD

GUARANTEE

  CRADLE TO CRADLE    
  CERTIFIED®

Yes, bronze Yes, bronze No Yes, bronze No No

LAWS & STANDARDS

Overview single sided stepladders

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

MAX. 
150 KG

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

MAX. 
150 KG

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

DEKRA

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

MAX. 
150 KG

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

MAX. 
150 KG

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

DEKRA

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

MAX. 
150 KG

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

MAX. 
150 KG

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

10 YEARS
GUARANTEE

MAX. 
150 KG

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

DEKRA

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

MAX. 
150 KG

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

MAX. 
150 KG

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484
VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet
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Sierra SEO Nimba Double Decker® Giant® Total Black Cromato Altavista 700

CATEGORY ALTREX PRO ALTREX PRO ALTREX ALTREX ALTREX ALTREX

TYPE Single sided Single sided Single sided Single sided Single sided Single sided

TREADS Open-profiled Platform Platform Platform Platform Platform

TREAD DISTANCE 25 cm 25 cm 23 cm 23,5 cm 23,5 cm 25 cm

TREAD DEPTH 80 mm 110 mm 80 mm 200 mm 260 mm 80 mm

COLOUR Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Black coated Grey coated Uncoated

GUARDRAIL Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

DOUBLE DECK No No Yes No No No

TYPES 1x3 1x3 1x3 1x2 1x2 2x2

1x4 1x4 1x4 1x3

1x5 1x5 1x5

1x6 1x6 1x6

1x7 1x7

1x8 1x8

MAX. LOAD

GUARANTEE

  CRADLE TO CRADLE    
  CERTIFIED®

Yes, bronze No No No No No

LAWS & STANDARDS

Overview single sided stepladders

MAX. 
150 KG

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131
PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131

MAX. 
150 KG

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

MAX. 
150 KG

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

MAX. 
150 KG

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

MAX. 
150 KG

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

MAX. 
150 KG

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

STERKTE EISEN

EN 131

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 14183

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 14183

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet
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RolGuard RolGuard Compact RolShield

CATEGORY ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO

TYPE Single sided Single sided Single sided

TREADS Platform and rungs Platform and rungs Platform and rungs

TREAD DISTANCE 25 cm 25 cm 25 cm

TREAD DEPTH 80+60 mm 80+60 mm 80 mm

COLOUR Black coated Black coated Uncoated

DOOR Saloon door Saloon door Barrier access

FOLDABLE No Yes No

TYPES 3/4 5/7 1x3

5/7 1x4

8/11 1x5

MAX. LOAD

GUARANTEE

CRADLE TO CRADLE    
CERTIFIED®

No No No

LAWS & STANDARDS

Overview platform ladders

YEARS
GUARANTEE5 YEARS

GUARANTEE5 YEARS
GUARANTEE5

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131-7

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131-7

VEILIG

Warenwet

Voldoet aan alleeisen van de Warenwet

EN 131-7

MAX. 
150 KG

MAX. 
150 KG

MAX. 
150 KG
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Overview loft ladders

Woodytrex De Luxe Woodytrex Superieur Woodytrex Budget

CATEGORY ALTREX PRO+ ALTREX PRO ALTREX

TYPE Single sided Single sided Single sided

TREADS Wood Wood Wood

TREAD DISTANCE 25 cm 25 cm 25 cm

TREAD DEPTH 75 mm 75 mm 75 mm

COLOUR Wood Wood Wood

GUARDRAIL Yes Yes No

DOUBLE DECK No No No

TYPES 110x70x17 cm 110x60x13,5 cm 120x60x10 cm

120x60x17 cm 110x70x13,5 cm 120x70x10 cm

120x70x17 cm 120x60x13,5 cm

120x70x13,5 cm

140x70x13,5 cm

THICKNESS OF 
INSULATION HATCH

46 mm 26 mm 26 mm

INSULATION VALUE (U) 0,85 (W/m2K) 1,22 (W/m2K) 1,9 (W/m2K)

MAX. LOAD

GUARANTEE

CRADLE TO CRADLE   
CERTIFIED®

No No No

LAWS & STANDARDS

MAX. 
160 KG

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

MAX. 
160 KG

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

MAX. 
160 KG

YEARS
GUARANTEE5

EN 14975 EN 14975 EN 14975
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Taurus TDO

Altrex PRO+

EN 131

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

DEKRA

 Double-sided, can be used on both sides

 Robust treads thanks to double-box profiled 
      treads

 Safe for the fingers due to hinge system in 
      the platform

 For intensive, professional use
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Description Art.no. Type
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Double sided 192502 TDO 2* 2 x 2 0.50 0.45 2.45 3.5

*) without guardrail 192603 TDO 3 2 x 3 0.75 0.70 2.70 7.9

192604 TDO 4 2 x 4 1.00 0.95 2.95 9.4

192605 TDO 5 2 x 5 1.25 1.20 3.20 11.0

192606 TDO 6 2 x 6 1.50 1.40 3.40 12.6

192607 TDO 7 2 x 7 1.75 1.65 3.65 14.7

192608 TDO 8 2 x 8 2.00 1.90 3.90 16.4

192610 TDO 10 2 x 10 2.50 2.35 4.35 20.2

192612 TDO 12 2 x 12 3.00 2.80 4.80 24.3

Foldable guardrail 733180 TDO

Also available without guardrail

TAURUS DOUBLE SIDED - platform stepladder (with black coating)

Taurus TDO double sided. Robust stepladder for building and industry

The stepladder with the best features. It is double-sided and can be used on both sides. User-friendly 
and robust. For the professional who needs more. The Taurus is designed for intensive use. The 
unique hinge system on the guardrails makes the treads exceptionally safe to use. The dirt resistant 
black coating makes these treads suitable for every professional job.

The safety guardrail gives you additional safety. In 2 seconds simply fold in the bracket in so that the 
stepladder is compact for transport. The self-locking metal spread protection (from TDO 2 x 3) 
prevents the stepladder from unexpected closure while in use. Anti-slip feet also provide sturdiness 
and stability. A stepladder of the very highest quality.

R
S T

O
W

E
R

 4
Sin

g
le

 sid
e

d
R

S T
O

W
E

R
 3

P
latfo

rm
 lad

d
e

rs
M

iT
O

W
E

R
M

o
d

u
lar ste

p
 syste

m
Trian

g
e

lb
ru

g
Lo

ft lad
d

e
rs

A
c

c
e

sso
ire

s
A

c
c

e
sso

ire
s

D
o

u
b

le sid
ed

67



 Double-sided accessible, can be used on 

      both sides

 Increased sturdiness thanks to single 

      box-profiled treads (80 mm)

 Safe in use and prevents finger entrapment 

      due to smart hinge system of the platform

 For professional use

Falco FDO

Altrex PRO+

EN 131

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

DEKRA
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FALCO DOUBLE SIDED - aluminium stepladder (with grey coating)

Falco FDO double sided. The stepladder for professional use

The Falco is made for intensive use. Double sided, so it can be used on both sides. The robustly 
designed stepladder is ideal for any professional job. The unique hinge system of the platform makes 
the stepladder remarkably safe to use. 
 
The grey coating is not only stylish. It is also dirt-resistant and does not stain your hands. Thanks to the 
large feet, you are sure to be stable. The guardrail gives you extra safety. Folded down, the stepladder 
is compact to transport. Thanks to the pressure-resistant spreading lock (from FDO 2 x 3 upwards), 
you can be sure that the stepladder will not collapse unintentionally. Moreover, the large non-slip feet 
give you a firm and stable stand. A stepladder for every professional job.

Description Art.No. Type
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Double sided without guardrail 192322   FDO 2* 2 x 2 0.50 0.45 2.45 4.8

* without guardrail 192423 FDO 3 2 x 3 0.75 0.70 2.70 7.3

192424 FDO 4 2 x 4 1.00 0.95 2.95 8.6

192425 FDO 5 2 x 5 1.25 1.20 3.20 10.0

192426 FDO 6 2 x 6 1.50 1.40 3.40 12.0

192428 FDO 8 2 x 8 2.00 1.90 3.90 15.0

192430 FDO 10 2 x 10 2.50 2.35 4.35 18.0

Foldable guardrail 733074 FDO

Also available without guardrail
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 Can be used on both sides 

 For the handyman and professional expert

 Safe in use and prevents finger entrapment 

      due to smart hinge system of the platform

Sierra SDO

EN 131

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Altrex PRO
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SIERRA DOUBLE SIDED - aluminium stepladder

Sierra SDO  double sided. The professional stepladder for the handyman and professional

The Sierra is a robust, professional stepladder. It can be used on both sides. Ideal for the slightly hea-
vier jobs at home or for professional projects. Despite the robust design the stepladder is lightweight 
due to the open step profile.

The solid step feet offer the necessary stability. Moreover, the antiskid profile makes sure you do not 
slip. The Sierra is a professional stepladder with an open step profile. The stepladder is consequently 
extremely lightweight. The treads are attached by means of blind rivets. As a consequence they can 
quickly be replaced should this be required.

Description Art.No. Type
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Double sided 194403 SDO 3 3 0.75 0.70 2.70 6.5

194404 SDO 4 4 1.00 0.95 2.95 7.7

194405 SDO 5 5 1.25 1.20 3.20 8.9

194406 SDO 6 6 1.50 1.40 3.40 10.1

Foldable guardrail 733074 SDO

Also available without guardrail
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Taurus TGB

EN 131

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Altrex PRO+

DEKRA

 Single sided stepladder

 Robust treads thanks to double-box profiled 
      treads

 Two decks means two work levels

 Safe for the fingers due to hinge system in 
      the platform

 For intensive, professional use
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Description Art.No. Type
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Single sided 191503 TGB  3   3 1.45 0.70 2.70 7.4

191504 TGB  4   4 1.70 0.95 2.95 8.5

191505 TGB  5   5 1.95 1.20 3.20 9.6

191506 TGB  6   6 2.20 1.40 3.40 13.0

191507 TGB  7   7 2.45 1.65 3.65 14.2

191508 TGB  8   8 2.70 1.90 3.90 14.6

191510 TGB 10 10 3.20 2.35 4.35 17.9

191512 TGB 12 12 3.70 2.80 4.80 20.3

TAURUS SINGLE SIDED - platform stepladder (with black coating)

Taurus TGB single sided. The stepladder for construction and industry

The stepladder with the best characteristics. Ease of use and robust. Specifically for the professional 
who demands more. The Taurus is designed for intensive use. Thanks to the self-release hinge system, 
the stepladders are remarkably handy and easy to use. Quickly set-up, quickly packed up. The dirt 
resistant black coating makes these treads suitable for every professional job.

The two platforms on top of each other are especially unique. You have two safe and 
comfortable work spaces. The self-locking metal spread protection (from TGB 6) prevents the 
stepladder from unexpected closure while in use. Moreover, you stand firm and stable due to the large 
non-skid feet and enclosed hinges. A stepladder at the highest level.
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Taurus TME

EN 131

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Altrex PRO+

DEKRA

 Ideal for use in a warehouse

 Robust treads thanks to double-box profiled 
      treads

 Ergonomic to move and to use thanks to 
      wheels and handrails 

 Tread distance 25 cm 

 Tread depth 80 mm

Description Art.No. Type
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Single sided 193206 TME 6 6 2.45 1.40 3.40 16.0

193207 TME 7 7 2.70 1.65 3.65 18.0

193209 TME 9 9 3.20 2.10 4.10 23.6

193211 TME 11 11 3.70 2.60 4.60 27.1

TAURUS TME - aluminium warehouse stepladder (with black coating)
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King Kombo

Altrex PRO+

Description Art.No.
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Single sided 503075   5 (+ 3) * 1.52 1.50 3.50 8.7

503076   6 (+ 3) * 1.83 2.00 4.00 10.0

503078   8 (+ 5) * 2.44 3.30 5.30 14.5

KING KOMBO - 3 in 1 ladder

* The plus symbol stands for the number of steps by which the stepladder can be extended when placed in ladder position.

EN 131

STERKTE EISEN

NEN 2484

 3-in-1 model; can be used in several positions

 With integrated wall support, corner support and 

      pole support

 Stable with large steps (80 mm)

 Extremely suitable for installers

 For professional use
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 Single sided

 Safe in use and prevents finger entrapment 

      due to smart hinge system of the platform

 Increased sturdiness thanks to single 

      box-profiled treads (80 mm)

 For professional use

Falco FEO

Altrex PRO+

EN 131

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

DEKRA
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FALCO SINGLE SIDED - aluminium stepladder (with grey coating)

Falco FEO single sided. The steps for professional use

The Falco is designed for intensive use. The robust, shaped treads are ideal for any professional task. 
The self-unlocking hinging system makes the stepladder particularly handy and easy to use. Quick to 
use, quick to clear away.

The grey coating is not just stylish, it is also dirt-resistant and does not come off on your hands. 
Strengthening braces and large anti-slip feet ensure stability. The safety guardrail is not just safe, the 
tray on the rail also gives you somewhere to store your tools.

Description Art.No. Type
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Single sided 191323 FEO 3 3 1.45 0.70 2.70 6.1

191324 FEO 4 4 1.70 0.95 2.95 7.0

191325 FEO 5 5 1.95 1.20 3.20 8.0

191326 FEO 6 6 2.20 1.40 3.40 9.1

191327 FEO 7 7 2.45 1.65 3.65 10.1

191328 FEO 8 8 2.70 1.90 3.90 11.3

191330 FEO 10 10 3.20 2.35 4.35 12.5
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Safety Step	

EN 131

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Altrex PRO+

 Single sided 

 Small and robust

 Extra large treads, improve standing comfort

 With handy tool tray

 Tread distance 22 cm 

 Tread depth 230 mm

Description Art.No.
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Single sided 503002 2 0.80 0.46 2.45 7.1

503003 3 1.08 0.66 2.65 9.6

503004 4 1.40 0.89 2.90 12.3

SAFETY STEP - aluminium stepladder
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Jumbo Step

EN 131

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Altrex PRO+

 Single sided 

 Small and robust

 Extra large treads, improve standing comfort

 With handy tool tray

 Tread distance 22 cm 

 Tread depth 215 mm

Description Art.No.
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Single sided 503042 2 0.77 0.46 2.46 5.0

503043 3 1.07 0.66 2.66 7.3

503044 4 1.42 0.89 2.89 9.1

JUMBO STEP - aluminium stepladder

R
S T

O
W

E
R

 4
D

o
u

b
le

 sid
e

d
R

S T
O

W
E

R
 3

P
latfo

rm
 lad

d
e

rs
Trian

g
e

lb
ru

g
Lo

ft lad
d

e
rs

A
c

c
e

sso
ire

s
A

c
c

e
sso

ire
s

Sin
g

le
 sid

e
d

M
iT

O
W

E
R

M
o

d
u

lar ste
p

 syste
m

79



Sierra SEO

EN 131

STERKTE EISEN

NEN 2484

Altrex PRO

 For the handyman and professional expert

 Lightweight stepladder through u-shape 
      profiled treads

 Safe in use and prevents finger entrapment 
      due to smart hinge system of the platform

Description Art.No. Type
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Single sided 194303 SEO 3 3 1.45 0.70 2.70 5.9

194304 SEO 4 4 1.70 0.95 2.95 6.8

194305 SEO 5 5 1.95 1.20 3.20 7.8

194306 SEO 6 6 2.20 1.40 3.40 8.8

SIERRA SINGLE SIDED - aluminium stepladder
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Nimba

 Single sided

 Lightweight stepladder for professional use 

 High standing comfort, due to 110 mm 
     deep steps  

 Handy integrated bucket hook  

 Extra-large non-slip feet

EN 131

PROFESSIONEEL 
ARBO GEBRUIK

NEN 2484

Description Art.no.
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Single sided 503893 3 1.45 0.66 2.65 4.8

503894 4 1.70 0.89 2.90 5.8

503895 5 1.95 1.12 3.10 6.8

503896 6 2.20 1.36 3.35 7.8

503897 7 2.45 1.59 3.60 9.0

503898 8 2.70 1.82 3.80 10.1

NIMBA SINGLE SIDED - lightweight aluminium stepladder

Altrex PRO
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Double Decker®

STERKTE EISEN

EN 131

Altrex

 Double deck, doubles the standing surface

 Handy SmartBox and red bucket hook

 Non-skid treads and wear and tear 

      resistant feet

 Strong, stable and lightweight
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Double Decker®. The smartest stepladder for home use

The Double Decker® is the best stepladder. Safe, sturdy and finished with many handy extra’s. This 
lightweight aluminium stepladder is your stable base for the big and small jobs in and around the 
house.

The smartest ladder ever gives you maximum standing comfort. The Double Decker® is indispensable 
with any job at height. With its double step and platform you stand sturdy and have the room to move 
around. The storage compartment and the bucket hook means you always have a hand free. This is 
quite safe and handy. The complete Double Decker® is designed for you.

Description Art.No. Type
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Single sided 502103 D803 3 1.45 0.60 2.60 4.8

502104 D804 4 1.65 0.80 2.80 5.4

502105 D805 5 1.90 1.00 3.00 6.0

502106 D806 6 2.10 1.20 3.20 7.1

502107 D807 7 2.35 1.45 3.45 8.4

502108 D808 8 2.55 1.65 3.65 9.4

DOUBLE DECKER® - aluminium stepladder
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Altrex

Giant® Total Black

EN 14183

 Extra large treads for optimal standing comfort

 Dirt resistant thanks to anodised styles

 Compact to store

 Folded up only 3,5 cm 
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Giant®. A compact household stepladder

The Giant® is the ‘smallest’ of the family of stepladders. Ideal when you have to go just one step higher. 
This household stepladder is sturdy, durable and extremely compact to store. And therefore 
indispensable with all small jobs in the house.

The Giant® is small in size and big in stability. The reliable construction and the extra large 20 x 30 cm 
treads ensure optimal standing comfort. The anodized surface gives a great feeling of stability. 
Therefore this household ladder is also dirt-repellent. Once folded it takes up only 3,5 cm of space, 
meaning it can be stored in any corner of your house.

Description Art.No. Type
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Single sided 507892 G402B 2 0.90 0.45 2.45 3.2

GIANT® TOTAL BLACK- aluminium stepladder (Black coated)
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Cromato Silver

EN 14183

Altrex

Description Art.No.
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Cromato Silver 2 500949 2 0.95 0.47 2.47 5.6

Cromato Silver 2-plus 500950 2 1.15 0.47 2.47 5.8

Cromato Silver 3-plus 500951 3 1.42 0.70 2.70 7.9

CROMATO SILVER - steel stepladder

 High guardrail for optimal support during use

 Non-skid treads and rubber feet

 Strong, stable and extremely safe 

 High support guardrail on the Cromato 2-plus 
      and 3-plus
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Altavista 700

Altrex

 Extra large work platform

 Practical and compact to store

 Suitable for use in and around the house

Description Art.No.
Platform 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

Altavista 700 507843 0.50 2.50 4.2

ALTAVISTA 700 - aluminium work platform
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 360-degree fall protection 

 Extra-large stainless steel platform (60 x 40 cm) 

 Access with smart salon door 

 Extra stable thanks to large feet and stabilisers 

 Easy to move thanks to large  

      profiled wheels (ø 175 mm) 

 2 removable tool trays with cut-outs for  

      tools and a bucket hook

RolGuard

Altrex PRO+

EN 131-7
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Description Art.no.
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

RolGuard 502193 3/4 2.16 0.95 2.95 26.4

502195 5/7 2.63 1.61 3.60 31.6

502199 8/11 3.38 2.50 4.50 39.4

ROLGUARD - aluminium platform ladder

RolGuard. Telescopically adjustable platform ladder

The RolGuard is our most advanced platform ladder. With the extra-large platform of 60 by 40 
centimeters, you always have enough space to stand securely and comfortably. Thanks to the safety 
frame, you always enjoy 360-degree fall protection and are able to work with your hands free. Extra 
balance while working is provided by the stabilizer. In short, the perfect combination of comfort and 
safety.

The RolGuard is height adjustable and therefore flexiblein its applications. Perfect for intensive 
professional use with varying working heights or differences in body height. The RolGuard is available 
with 3/4, 5/7 or 8/11 treads.
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ROLGUARD COMPACT - foldable aluminium platform ladder

RolGuard Compact

Altrex PRO+

EN 131-7

Description Art.no.
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

RolGuard Compact 502187 5/7 2.18 1.61 3.60 32.6

 360-degree fall protection, extra safe 

 Extra-large stainless steel platform (60 x 40 cm) 

 Foldable, therefore easy to transport 

 Access with smart salon door  

 Extra stable thanks to large feet and stabilisers
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RolShield

ROLSHIELD - aluminium platform ladder

EN 131-7

 360-degree fall protection, extra safe

 Wooden platform (50 x 40 cm)

 Access with barrier  

 Extra stable due to stabilisers 

 2 removable tool trays with cut-outs for  

      tools and a bucket hook

Description Art.no.
Number of 

treads
Storage 

length (m)
Max. standing 

height (m)
Max. working 

height (m) Weight (kg)

RolShield 502153 3 2.08 0.70 2.70 19.0

502154 4 2.34 0.94 2.95 20.4

502155 5 2.59 1.17 3.15 22.4

Altrex PRO
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Altrex PRO+

The Altrex platform stepladder is a modular system 

which offers infinite possibilities. Ideal to use in a 

warehouse or for maintenance work on a 

machine or production line. The platform 

stepladder can easily be moved thanks to its 4 

wheels. Choose the angle of inclination and width 

of the treads that suit your job and requirements.

Depending on the height required and the space 

available to erect the stairs, Altrex offers different 

angles of inclination (45o or 60o), treads widths (60, 

80 or 100 cm) and different heights.

 All step systems have a max. distributed load of 

      500 kg and max. 150 kg per 3 treads

 The step system is based on the EN14122-3

 The step-over and straight stairs comply with 

      EN 14122-3 for permanent access solutions 

      for machines

For special models, such as different angles of 

inclination or mobile step-over, please contact 

Altrex, this also applies for custom-made models!

Modular Step Systems
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modularstepsystems-altrex.com

From simple to complex: Altrex configurator can quickly 
provide suitable solutions for your step systems needs. 
You will receive a clear and complete 
quotation including working drawings of the 
entire configuration.

Easy to use with braking 
tread

Mobile step platform with 
4 wheels

Step-over Straight stairs with or 
without platform

Extrusion 
non-skid treads

Wheels fitted with a brake 
and PU running surface

Round, curved railingOption: crude profiled 
punched treads
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Altrex PRO+

Mobile step platform 60° (4 wheels) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 16

Standing height (cm) 73 98 122 147 171 196 220 245 294 - -

Article number (tread width 60 cm) 226003 226004 226005 226006 226007 226008 226009 226010 226012 - -

Mobile step platform 45° (4 wheels)
Standing height (cm) 64 84 104 124 144 164 184 204 244 284 324

Article number 224503 224504 224505 224506 224507 224508 224509 224510 224512 224514 224516

MOBILE STEP PLATFORM

Mobile step platform with 4 wheels

 Fitted with 4 wheels (2 swivel castors) with 
      PU tread 

 45° or 60° inclination of the step 

 Tread width of 60, 80 or 100 cm

 Sturdy non-skid extrusion or crude profiled 
      punched treads (both 21.5 cm deep)

 Standing height of 0.65 m up to a max. of 3.25 m

 Optional: mounting profiles for floor assembly

Mobile Step Platform
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Altrex PRO+

EN 14122 EN 14122

Altrex PRO+

Step-overs

 45° or 60° stepladder

 Tread width of 60, 80 or 100 cm 

 Sturdy non-skid extrusion or crude 
      profiled punched treads (both 21.5 cm deep)

 Standing height of 0,60 m up to max. 2,20 m

 Provided as standard with mounting profiles for 
      floor assembly

Step-over 45° 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Max. height under platform (cm) (H) 48 68 88 108 128 148 168 188 208

Spread (cm) (S) 173.5 213.5 253.5 293.5 333.5 373.5 413.5 453.5 493.5

Platform length (cm) (B) 64.5 64.5 64.5 64.5 64.5 64.5 64.5 64.5 64.5

Step 224523 224524 224525 224526 224527 224528 224529 224530 224530

Guardrail 224543 224544 224545 224546 224547 224548 224549 224550 224551

Step-over 60°

Max. height under platform (cm) (H) 61.5 86 110.5 135 159.5 184 208.5 - -

Spread (cm) (S) 139 167.5 195.5 224 252.5 280.5 309 - -

Platform length (cm) (B) 64.5 64.5 64.5 64.5 64.5 64.5 64.5 - -

Step 226023 226024 226025 226026 226027 226028 226029 - -

Guardrail 226043 226044 226045 226046 226047 226048 226049 - -

STEP-OVERS

Straight stairs

 45° or 60° stepladder

 Tread width 60, 80 or 100 cm 

 Sturdy non-skid extrusion or crude profiled 
      punched treads (both 21.5 cm deep)

 Standing height from 0,80 m up to a max. 4 m
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Woodytrex De Luxe

Altrex PRO+

EN 14975

Description Art.No.
Opening 
size (cm)

Box frame 
height (cm)

3-part wooden loft ladder 505061 110 x 70 17

505062 120 x 60 17

505063 120 x 70 17

WOODYTREX DE LUXE - loft ladder

 Most complete, luxuriously finished

 Insulation value 0,85 (W/m2K)

 Max. ceiling height 280 cm 

 Thickness of insulated hatch 46 mm

 Turning circle 65° 

 Container height 17 cm

 Easy assembly

96



Woodytrex Superieur Woodytrex Budget

AltrexAltrex PRO

EN 14975 EN 14975

WOODYTREX DE LUXE - loft ladder

Description Art.No.
Opening 
size (cm)

Box frame 
height (cm)

3-part wooden loft ladder 505024 110 x 60 13.5

505025 110 x 70 13.5

505026 120 x 60 13.5

505027 120 x 70 13.5

505029 140 x 70 13.5

WOODYTREX SUPERIEUR - loft ladder

Description Art.No.
Opening 
size (cm)

Box frame 
height (cm)

3-part wooden loft ladder 505016 120 x 60 10

505017 120 x 70 10

WOODYTREX BUDGET - loft ladder

 Luxuriously finished

 Insulation value 1,22 (W/m2K)

 Max. ceiling height 280 cm

 Thickness of insulated hatch 26 mm

 Turning circle 65°

 Container height 13,5 cm 

 Easy assembly

 For domestic use

 Insulation value 1,9 (W/m2K)

 Max. ceiling height 280 cm

 Thickness of insulated hatch 26 mm

 Turning circle 65° 

 Container height 10 cm

 Easy assembly
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Handrail

 Handrail for the Double 

        Decker or Lima

 Additional safety through 

        extra grip

Gardenbase

 Extra stability on sand, grass, 

        gravel, bitumen layers and 

        other soft substrates

 Suitable for all household 

        stepladders

Trim

 Made of white plastic 

 Dimensions: 30x20 mm (wxh)

 Clamping profile 8 mm 

 Supplied in 2 lengths 70 cm 

         and 140 cm

Foldable guardrail Taurus

 Fits on all Taurus double 

         sided stepladders

 Can quickly be folded or

        unfoldedin 2 seconds

Foldable guardrail Falco/Sierra

 Fits on all Falco and Sierra 

        double sided stepladders 

Tray

 Always have your tools 

        within reach

 Suitable for Taurus, Falco, 

         Eifel and Sierra

Accessories and parts
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Display rack

 Red coated

 Presents loft ladder in 

        showroom

 Suitable for loft ladders with 

         a width of 70 cm

Loft ladder fence

 More support, extra safe

 Suitable for all loft ladders 

         and box sizes

Hand guardrail

 Black coated

 Can be fitted on the left or 

         right of the loft ladder

Description Art.No.

Rubber foot rear for TGB/TME/SEO 720053

Rubber foot front for TGB and front and rear for TDO/SDO 720054

Rubber foot rear for Falco/Andes (FEO/AEO) 720100

Rubber foot front and rear for FDO/ADO 720101

Hinge for guardrail Taurus 733183

Hinge cap for guardrail Taurus 733184

Mounting kit guardrail Taurus TDO 733185

Rubber foot rear for Castor 720091

Rubber foot left front for Castor 720092

Rubber foot right front for Castor 720093

Rubber feet front Double Decker® per 2 509028

Rubber feet rear Double Decker® per 2 509029

Rubber feet front for Steddy/Lima 3/5-step per 2 509032

Rubber feet rear for Steddy/Lima 3/5-step per 2 509033

Rubber feet front for Steddy/Lima 6/7-step per 2 509034

Rubber feet rear for Steddy/Lima 6/7-step per 2 509035

Rubber foot front for Giant® 723139

Rubber foot rear for Giant® 723140

Rubber feet Yara front per 2 509260

Rubber feet Yara rear per 2 509261

Tooltray Yara 509263

Rubber foot black loftladder Woodytrex 2 steps 505112

Description Art.No.

Guardrail for Taurus 733180

Guardrail for Falco/Sierra 733074

Tray TGB/EEO/FEO/SEO 509180

Gardenbase 509357

Handrail 509358

Loft ladder fence* 505099

Handrail loftladder 505097

Trim loftladder * 505098

Display rack Loftladder 505050

 *)    �Suitable for all (opening)dimensions

PARTS STEPLADDER

ACCESSORIES STEPLADDERS
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